PRODUCT INFORMATION
TRENTO CABINET

82057420

®(0 J

N\
21
PAP

(&3]




(H16)

0

®
j .
2
)C
63
T2
g
g
3
T%

1 pc

1 pcs

‘ >

h"hﬁ#
.......'z..
N..Q

\
!
.00033035
83030303§
33'~3033§
330333033
83033338\
33'33330 4
33030303 7
530333
83'33
33'30
83'~
QR
e,
L 3%%0«
333
3033@
030~3~$
3030303»«
3'8033«
3'333$
7 308033\
oy 0303030»«
030 0303030.\
333 .31503\»«
................. .«..........u
0033330 330
03033.33 I
33033330
303333.3
03330335
3.333033
30303330
3333033
4/&

L7
~$




@x1

Top Panel

@x1

Left Door

@XZ

Middle Shelf

x1 @x1

Left Panel Right Panel

\

B x 1 F)x 1

Right Door Assy Bottom

AN

@x1 ®x2

Back Panel Assy Right Leg

"y

(H17)
JF Screw @6 x 16mm
8 pc




(H3)
Dowel
8 x 30
8 pcs

Minifix Bolt
12 pcs

(H2)

Minifix Housing
12 pcs

(H1)

IS
€ £
S o
2 w—
- x
x ©
© Q
o 2
© Y— W [0)
%/ © o ~0
0 G < I8 Lwo
. )wu & ~0 1SW MFD.
I ©28 (P co Tu S IS«
| mH4 :,@ =0 © =
yl
IS
c &
£ * ® v
S g g 2
X w S T o
© © —EaQ
= S ‘\UC% NH\M1
O g )&m mmp
om Q «Q 0N
0o TON
IS« AN
(2]
£ <
[8]
g =
=
\ = O
S m o A ~2 \\\ ~<
sxg || 28 [/ 28 5539
F200 ~S 3 IT&o -9
I3-a T TSN =

(

S S SN
SN S
SN RS S S ol
AN S eastesse!
SO SEIAN RS S S C)
St e e’ S 0%
Sasselenied
S

SO
o getess
A.wt»mhth’v

JF Screw @6 x 16mm

(H18)
16 pc

JP Screw @8 x 19mm

(H17)
8 pc

Fischer S6

(H16)
1 pc










JF Screw @6 x 16mm

(2]
>
oy Q
20 o £a
Tul ITv
£
£
S VAN
X ~38 L/
8 mmm
=TI N
2
s, 2
~5
99 £
L
Th< £
o
X
(o]
Q
2
[0)
~0
LYo
IS«
n
(0]
Ny
S
©
=9
I~
3
- 0
Q S
Y -
s ©
n Vi
=T K
L=
£
£
[0)]
X
[ee]
)
3
[0
~0
O©wmo
To o
o<
£
£
o
<
X
©
=
~88
e} a
IS8«
o
3. M
_3xq ||
$828
O« 7

(H13)

Awr






	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

